	学校
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	历史
	政治
	音乐
	体育
	科学
	信息
	小计
	备注

	第一中学
	2
	1
	2
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	8
	

	第二中学
	
	1
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	

	第三中学
	
	2
	1
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	

	城关一小
	3
	4
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	10
	

	城关二小
	4
	6
	2
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	14
	

	城关三小
	4
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	10
	

	合计
	13
	18
	8
	1
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	3
	1
	50
	



